
Details at adventuresummercamps.org
•	 weekly day camps, lunch included
•	 for boys & girls ages 6-12
•	 early drop-off & late pick-up available
•	 various locations across Northeast Ohio

Contact Brittany Dunne at
brittany.dunne@scouting.org

(216) 458-8919

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 – Friday, June 1, 2018
Humphrey Park, Cleveland, OH 

Monday, June 4, 2018 – Friday, June 8, 2018
Portland-Outhwaite Recreation Center, Cleveland, OH

Monday, June 11, 2018 – Friday, June 15, 2018
•	 Michael Zone Recreation Center, Cleveland, OH 
•	 George Daniel Field: Lorain City Schools

Monday, June 18, 2018 – Friday, June 22, 2018
•	 Cuyahoga Southwest (Location TBD)
•	 Firelands Scout Reservation 
•	 Camp Stigwandish 

Monday, June 25, 2018 – Friday, June 29, 2018 
•	 Smith Park, Northfield, OH 
•	 Firelands Scout Reservation 
•	 Camp Stigwandish 

Monday, July 2, 2018 – Tuesday, July 3, 2018
Cleveland Mini  at Unit Service Center (Downtown) 

Monday, July 9, 2018 – Friday, July 13, 2018 
Sports Force Park, Sandusky, OH  

Monday, July 16, 2018 – Friday, July, 20, 2018
Lakeshore Park, Ashtabula, OH 

Adventure Camp Dates and Locations: 


